Section 3                                           Prequalification Response Format

Discipline C-6 Construction Management – Roadway / Bridge Requirements 

Provide personnel and equipment for construction engineering inspection services on roadway or bridge construction projects throughout the State.

Firm

	Staff

Requirements
	Instructions: List staff that meets requirements for Level A, Level B and Level C projects. Enclose resume highlighting, qualifications, experience, and training certificate (where applicable).

	
	Level A
	Level B
	Level C

	
	Staff level
	Name
	Staff level
	Name
	Staff level
	Name

	Resident Engineer

1) PE w/3 years Inspection Experience as Resident Engineer   or

2) 10 years Inspection Experience w/4 yrs as Resident Engineer  or

3) NICET Transportation. Engineering Tech. Level IV w/3 years as Resident Engineer Experience


	1
	1.
	1
	1.
	1
	1.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Staff

Requirements
	Instructions: List staff that meets requirements for Level A, Level B and Level C projects. Enclose resume highlighting, qualifications, experience, and training certificate.

	
	Level A
	Level B
	Level C

	
	Staff level
	Name**
	Staff level
	Name
	Staff level
	Name

	Inspector I 

1) PE w/1 year Inspection Experience and ACI Field Testing Technician Grade I  or

2) EIT w/2 years Inspection Experience and ACI Field Testing Technician Grade I   or
3) NICET Transportation Engineering Tech. Level II or higher w/2 years Inspection Experience and ACI Field Testing Technician Grade I        or

4) 5 years Inspection Experience and ACI Field Testing Technician Grade I 
	1
	1.
	2
	1.
	4
	1.

	
	
	**For level A The ACI Field Testing Tech Grade 1 is not required
	
	2.
	
	2.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	4.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Staff

Requirements
	Instructions: List staff that meets requirements for Level A, Level B and Level C projects. Enclose resume highlighting, qualifications, experience, and training certificate.

	
	Level A
	Level B
	Level C

	
	Staff level
	Name
	Staff level
	Name
	Staff level
	Name

	Inspector II

1) BSCE w/2 years Inspection Experience
  or
2) BSCET w/3 years Inspection Experience   

      or
3) AASCET w/4 years Inspection Experience.


	
	.
	1
	1.
	3
	1.

	
	
	
	
	.
	
	2.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	.


Link for Resume to attach in Section 4: Resume.
	Firm’s

Project

Requirements
	Instructions: List the title(s) of projects that meet requirements. Use the link below to report the specifies of the listed projects.  Projects(s) must have been completed in the last ten years.

	
	Level A
	Level B
	Level C

	
	One -Project Required
	1. 
	Two -Projects Required
	1.
	Three -Projects Required
	1.

	
	
	
	
	2.
	
	2.

	
	
	2. 
	
	
	
	3.


   Link for Project Detail format to attach in Section 5: Project Detail.
Level A   Projects to include: road & drainage work, including roadway excavation, sub base, milling, paving, MPT, overhead and cantilever sign structures, utility relocation, 
Level B   Projects to include single span bridges, specialized drainage structures, retaining walls to include MSE and double wall, noise walls, deck repairs,

Level C   Projects to include multi-span bridges, multiple bridges contract, LMC, drilled caissons, pile driving, post-tensioned concrete, cathodic protection, special structures.

